LM 41 Government & Politics Day
Thursday, December 11, 2025
SESSION DAY COMMITTEE


Stephanie Dolan, Poverello Center 
 sdolan@thepoverellocenter.org

Theresa Williams, Missoula Police Department 
williamsk@ci.missoula.mt.us

Trent Brown, Jones Brothers Trucking
     				trent@jonesvrotherstrucking,com
	
Will Casey, Parson Behle & Latimer
wcasey@parsonsbehle.com

Kasey Williams, Missoula Police Department
williamsk@ci.missoula.mt.us

Naomi Gerheim, QueerProm MT
nhgerheim@gmail.com

Katie Cowart, First Interstate Bank
Katie.cowart@fib.com

Debbie Erbacher, Missoula Chamber
debbiee@missoulachamber.com

Mike McKeen, First Security Bank
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